St Albans City & District Council elections on Thursday 2 May 2024

Eligible Elector Totals for District

Electoral Area

District
Batchwood
Bernards Heath
Clarence
Cunningham
Harpenden East
Harpenden North & Rural
Harpenden South
Harpenden West
Hill End
London Colney
Marshalswick East & Jersey Farm
Marshalswick West
Park Street
Sandridge & Wheathampstead
Sopwell
St Peters
St Stephen
Verulam

District Total

Grand Total

Elector Count

5,633
5,866
6,107
5,663
5,675
5,918
5,559
6,088
5,602
5,825
5,921
3,845
6,510
6,098
5,426
6,093
6,663
5,704
104,196
104,196
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