St Albans City & District Council elections on Thursday 2 May 2024

Eligible Elector Totals for District

Electoral Area	Elector Count
District	
Batchwood	5,633
Bernards Heath	5,866
Clarence	6,107
Cunningham	5,663
Harpenden East	5,675
Harpenden North & Rural	5,918
Harpenden South	5,559
Harpenden West	6,088
Hill End	5,602
London Colney	5,825
Marshalswick East & Jersey Farm	5,921
Marshalswick West	3,845
Park Street	6,510
Sandridge & Wheathampstead	6,098
Sopwell	5,426
St Peters	6,093
St Stephen	6,663
Verulam	5,704
District Total	104,196
Grand Total	104,196